Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's
Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil College Vashi, Navi Mumbai
I_akshimibhai Bhaurao Patil Ladies Hostel

Fee Structure

—5‘--:'-.‘_—, "~ K.B.P. College Students / Teachers Deposit | Per Month = Per Term |
| _No Rent | Rent !
1 K.B.P. College Student Rs. 6000/- | Rs.3500/- | Rs.21000/- |
' 2 | K.BP College Teacher (Non-Grantable and Shikshan | Rs.8000/- | Rs 4200/- Rs 25200-
| Sevak) :
3 ]_h BP. College Teacher (Grantable)/ Other Working | Rs, 12000~ | Rs. 6300~ | Rs. 37800~ |
L"-i ' Single Room (Student / Teacher) Rs. 14000/- | Rs. 7400/- Rs. 44400/-
5| Other College Student RS.8000/- | Rs. 4200/~ | Rs. 25200-
6 | Guest Charges One Day Per Head Rs. 500/- (Only Hostel Girls) !

Students will pay term wise fee (not monthly) during the time of admission.
Rooms of double bed and triple bed are available.
Students will be provided with a Cot, mattress, study table, cupboard,
curtains and a small dressing table.

e Meal is not included in the above-mentioned rate.
Students have kitchen facility but it is allowed for preparing beverages (like
tea, coffee, hot water) and light snacks ONLY.

e Preparation of food is not allowed.
Procedure for Hostel admission.

Get the prospectus from hostel building I* floor. (Cost of prospectus: 100/)
Fill up the admission form, local guardian form and medical fitness form

given inside.
e Attach Aadhar card xerox copy of student, parent (any one) and local

guardian.
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